For Project:
Location/Name:

Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

Hall Lane Outgoing

Outgoing

5 MPH

Instant

04/10/2021 00:00:00
33.9 MPH

34332

65 MPH on
40390

1882

Time 5 Day

through

22/10/2021

25/10/2021

22:00:00

7 Day

1933
08:00 162
03:00 173

35

33.9

28.49

Monday Tuesday

1849
134
156

Wednesday Thursday

10:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

566 480
9.2 8.4
38.5 38.6

481
8.0
38.7

546
8.8
38.8

666
10.4
38.8

600
11.2
38.8

456
10.2
38.8






